BL-C2001A
Electric bolt lock with
2 terminals
200 x 34 x 42mm
90 x 25 x 3mm
15mm x 15mm
Face Plate
Strike Plate
Lock Cylinder
Specifications
DC12V
450mA
Voltage
Start working
Dimension(mm)
42mm
200mm
34
m
m
S4A INDUSTRIAL CO.,LIMITED
E-mail: sales@S4A.cn  /  Skype: crypton0929
Mob/Whatsapp/Wechat/Viber: +86 130 4080 0588
Address:2nd floor of Jinmin'an Industrial  Zone,
Bulong Rd, Bantian St. Longgan Dist, Shenzhen,China